
 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: SIG

 Cumberland Valley MS Freedom Guard West Perry HS Spring Grove HS Cumberland Valley HS Novice Central Mountain HS Lancaster Catholic HS CDSD HS Guard Carlisle HS Greencastle-Antrim HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

10.82
58
52

 

14.28 
74 1
70 1

 

13.35 
70 2
65 2

 

15.08 
78 1
74 1

 

15.41
79
76

 

12.68 
66 4
62 4

 

14.21 
73 2
70 2

 

13.28 
69 3
65 3

 

11.62 
62 5
56 5

 

14.88 
77 1
73 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.74
60
58

 

13.74 
70 1
68 1

 

12.68 
66 2
62 2

 

14.14 
72 1
70 1

 

14.47
73
72

 

12.87 
65 5
64 4

 

14.14 
72 2
70 2

 

13.94 
71 3
69 3

 

12.75 
67 4
62 5

 

14.74 
75 1
73 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

12.90
67
62

 

14.20 
74 1
68 1

 

13.50 
70 2
65 2

 

14.80 
76 1
72 1

 

15.20
77
75

 

13.70 
71 4
66 4

 

14.50 
74 3
71 3

 

15.00 
76 2
74 2

 

13.10 
69 5
62 5

 

15.90 
80 1
79 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.10
69
62

 

14.10 
73 1
68 1

 

13.60 
70 2
66 2

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

15.20
77
75

 

13.80 
70 4
68 4

 

15.00 
76 2
74 2

 

14.50 
73 3
72 3

 

13.20 
68 5
64 5

 

15.70 
79 1
78 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

12.70
65
62

 

12.90 
66 1
63 1

 

12.50 
64 2
61 2

 

13.30 
68 1
65 1

 

14.70
75
72

 

13.50 
69 4
66 4

 

14.80 
75 1
73 1

 

13.90 
71 3
68 3

 

12.20 
63 5
59 5

 

14.80 
75 2
73 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

61.26
0.8
60.46
Exhibition

69.22
0.0
69.22
1

65.63
0.0
65.63
2

72.02
0.0
72.02
1
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0.0
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66.55
0.0
66.55
4

72.65
0.0
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2

70.62
0.0
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3

62.87
0.0
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5
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76.02
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 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: SOG

 In Theory Penn State Eclipse Camp Hill HS Spring-Ford HS Cumberland Valley HS Northern York HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.48 
75 2
71 2

 

16.28 
84 1
80 1

 

14.02 
74 1
68 1

 

13.88 
72 2
68 2

 

15.48
80
76

 

14.70 
--
--

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.75 
72 2
67 2

 

15.87 
80 1
79 1

 

13.34 
68 2
66 2

 

15.34 
78 1
76 1

 

16.07
81
80

 

14.70 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

15.20 
78 2
74 2

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

14.50 
75 2
70 2

 

15.40 
78 1
76 1

 

15.30
79
74

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.20 
77 2
75 2

 

16.30 
82 1
81 1

 

14.80 
76 2
72 2

 

15.10 
77 1
74 1

 

15.90
80
79

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.60 
69 2
67 2

 

16.80 
85 1
83 1

 

15.40 
79 2
75 2

 

16.10 
82 1
79 1

 

16.30
83
80

 

15.30 
78 1
75 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.23
0.0
72.23
2

81.65
0.0
81.65
1

72.06
0.0
72.06
2

75.82
0.0
75.82
1

79.05
0.0
79.05
Exhibition

73.80
0.0
73.80
1
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 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Dance: IND Dance: SWD

 Freedom Dance Northern York HS
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

26.42 
68 1
65 1

 

32.20 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

13.90 
72 1
67 1

 

16.40 
84 1
80 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

12.70 
65 1
62 1

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.40 
73 1
71 1

 

15.90 
81 1
78 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.42
0.0
67.42
1

80.80
0.0
80.80
1
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 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Twirlers: SAT

 CDSD Silhouettes
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

12.35 
65 1
60 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.74 
75 1
73 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

13.00 
68 1
62 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.80 
71 1
67 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.40 
73 1
71 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

68.29
0.0
68.29
1
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 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SAP

 South Hagerstown Trinity HS CDSD HS Percussion Lower Dauphin HS Cumberland Valley HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

15.20 
78 1
74 2

 

15.10 
76 2
75 1

 

15.20 
77 1
75 1

 

14.70 
75 2
72 2

 

15.50
79
76

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

36.40 
91 1
91 1

 

33.00 
85 2
81 2

 

33.50 
85 2
83 1

 

33.55 
87 1
82 2

 

31.65
81
78

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

32.00 
79 2
81 2

 

33.00 
81 1
84 1

 

34.20 
85 1
86 1

 

32.20 
82 2
79 2

 

31.40
77
80

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

83.60
0.0
83.60
1

81.10
0.0
81.10
2

82.90
0.0
82.90
1

80.45
0.0
80.45
2

78.55
0.7
77.85
Exhibition
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 3/23/2013 Cumberland Valley HS

 Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: IAS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 CDSD MS Percussion Phoenix Conestoga Valley Spring Grove HS Greencastle-Antrim HS
 

PERF-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

38.10 
78 1
75 1

 

39.10 
80 1
77 1

 

40.90 
83 1
81 1

 

35.30 
73 2
69 2

 

37.80 
78 1
74 1

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

35.40 
72 1
70 1

 

42.30 
84 1
85 1

 

44.00 
88 1
88 1

 

36.40 
74 2
72 2

 

39.60 
81 1
78 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

73.50
0.0
73.50
1

81.40
0.0
81.40
1

84.90
0.0
84.90
1

71.70
0.0
71.70
2

77.40
0.0
77.40
1
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