Cumberland Valley HS

	Guard: SMG	Guard: ING	Guard: SNG			Guard: SIG				
	Cumberland Valley MS	Freedom Guard	West Perry HS	Spring Grove HS	Cumberland Valley HS Novice	Central Mountain HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	CDSD HS Guard	Carlisle HS	Greencastle-Antrim HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	10.82 58 52	14.28 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.35 2 nd 70 2 nd 65 2 nd	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.41 79 76	12.68 4 th 62 4 th	14.21 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.28 3 rd 69 3 rd 65 3 rd	11.62 5 th 56 5 th	14.88 (st) 77 (st) 73 (st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.74 60 58	13.74 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	12.68 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.14 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.47 73 72	12.87 4 th 65 5 th 64 4 th	14.14 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.94 3 rd 71 3 rd 69 3 rd	12.75 5 th 67 4 th 62 5 th	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	12.90 67 62	14.20 (1st) 74 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.50 2 nd 70 2 nd 65 2 nd	14.80 1st 76 1st 72 1st	15.20 77 75	13.70 4 th 66 4 th	14.50 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 3 rd	15.00 2 nd 76 2 nd 74 2 nd	13.10 5th 69 5th 62 5th	15.90 (st) 80 (st) 79 (st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 69 62	14.10 (1st) 73 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.60 2 nd 70 2 nd 66 2 nd	14.70 1st 75 1st 72 1st	15.20 77 75	13.80 4 th 68 4 th	15.00 2 nd 76 2 nd 74 2 nd	14.50 3 rd 73 3 rd 72 3 rd	13.20 5th 68 5th 64 5th	15.70 (1st) 79 (1st) 78 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.70 65 62	12.90 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)	12.50 2 nd 64 2 nd 61 2 nd	13.30 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	14.70 75 72	13.50 4 th 66 4 th	14.80 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.90 3 rd 71 3 rd 68 3 rd	12.20 5 th 63 5 th 59 5 th	14.80 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	61.26 0.8 60.46 Exhibition	69.22 0.0 69.22 1st	65.63 0.0 65.63 2 nd	72.02 0.0 72.02 1 st	74.98 0.0 74.98 Exhibition	66.55 0.0 66.55 4 th	72.65 0.0 72.65 2 nd	70.62 0.0 70.62 3 rd	62.87 _{0.0} 62.87 _{5th}	76.02 0.0 76.02

Cumberland Valley HS

	Guard: IAG		Guard: SAG			Guard: SOG
	In Theory	Penn State Eclipse	Camp Hill HS	Spring-Ford HS	Cumberland Valley HS	Northern York HS
EQ70-130 voc exc	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	16.28 (1st) 84 (1st) 80 (1st)	14.02 (1st) 74 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.88 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.48 80 76	14.70 (1 st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.75 2 nd 72 2 nd 67 2 nd	15.87 (1st) 80 (1st) 79 (1st)	13.34 2 nd 68 2 nd 66 2 nd	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	16.07 81 80	14.70 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.20 2 nd 78 2 nd 74 2 nd	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	14.50 2 nd 75 2 nd 70 2 nd	15.40 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	15.30 ⁷⁹ ⁷⁴	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.20 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.30 (1st) 82 (1st) 81 (1st)	14.80 2 nd 76 2 nd 72 2 nd	15.10 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.90 80 79	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.60 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd)	16.80 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)	15.40 2 nd 79 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.10 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	16.30 83 80	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.23 0.0 72.23 2 nd	81.65 _{0.0} 81.65 _{1st}	72.06 0.0 72.06 2 nd	75.82 0.0 75.82 1 st	79.05 0.0 79.05 Exhibition	73.80 0.0 73.80 1st

	Dance: IND	Dance: SWD
	Freedom Dance	Northern York HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	26.42 (1 st) 68 (1 st) 65 (1 st)	32.20 (1 st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.90 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st)	16.40 (st) 84 (st) 80 (st)
GE REP PERF	12.70 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	15.90 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.42 0.0 67.42 1 st	80.80 0.0 80.80 1st

3/23/2013

	Twirlers: SAT
	CDSD Silhouettes
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.00 (1st) 68 (1st) 62 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.80 (1st) 71 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.29 _{0.0} 68.29 _{1st}

Cumberland Valley HS

	Marching Percussion: S	Marching Percussion: SNP		Marching Percussion: SAP		
	South Hagerstown	Trinity HS	CDSD HS Percussion	Lower Dauphin HS	Cumberland Valley HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.20 1 st 78 1 st 74 2 nd	15.10 2 nd 76 2 nd 75 1st	15.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.70 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)	15.50 ⁷⁹ ⁷⁶	
PA-PERC COMP PERF	36.40 (1st) 91 (1st) 91 (1st)	33.00 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	33.50 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 1 st	33.55 (1st) 87 (1st) 82 (2nd)	31.65 81 78	
GE-PERC ME OE	32.00 2 nd 79 2 nd 81 2 nd	33.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 84 (1st)	34.20 (1st) 85 (1st) 86 (1st)	32.20 2nd 82 2nd 79 2nd	31.40 77 80	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.60 0.0 83.60 1st	81.10 0.0 81.10 2 nd	82.90 0.0 82.90 1 st	80.45 0.0 80.45 2 nd	78.55 0.7 77.85 Exhibition	

	Stationary Percussion: SMS	Stationary Percussion: IAS	Stationary Percuss	sion: SAS	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	CDSD MS Percussion	Phoenix	Conestoga Valley	Spring Grove HS	Greencastle-Antrim HS
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	38.10 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	39.10 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	40.90 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	35.30 2 nd 73 2 nd 69 2 nd	37.80 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	35.40 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	42.30 (1st) 84 (1st) 85 (1st)	44.00 (1st) 88 (1st) 88 (1st)	36.40 2 nd 74 2 nd 72 2 nd	39.60 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.50 0.0 73.50 1st	81.40 _{0.0} 81.40 1 st	84.90 _{0.0} 84.90 _{1st}	71.70 0.0 71.70 2 nd	77.40 0.0 77.40 1 st